
Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable – February 2025 
 

TIME   EXAM LENGTH                   

Monday 10th February 2025 

09:00 Business Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes 

09:00 Citizenship Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes 

13:30 Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) 1 hour 30 minutes 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 

09:00 R.S.  1 hour 45 minutes 

09:00 Hospitality & Catering  1 hour 30 minutes 

09:00 P.E.  1 hour 30 minutes  

11:30 Child Development 1 hour 15 minutes  

11:30 Music 1 hour 15 minutes 

13:30 Biology 1 hr 15/1 hr 45 mins 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 

09:00 History  2 hours 

09:00 Geography  1 hour 30 minutes 

13:30 Drama 1 hour 45 minutes 

13:30 DT 1 hour 30 minutes 

Thursday 13th February 2025 

09:00 English Literature Paper 2 2 hours 15 minutes 

13:30 MFL Writing (all languages) 1 hour/1 hour 15 mins 

Friday 14th February 2025   

09:00 Sociology 1 hour 45 minutes 

13:30 Dance 1 hour 30 minutes 

13:30 Media Studies Paper 1 1 hour 30 minutes 

 HALF TERM  
 



Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable – February 2025 

TIME                                                             EXAM                                                        LENGTH  

 

Monday 24th February 2025          

INSET DAY 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 

09:00  Physics        1 hr 15/1 hr 30 mins 

11:30 MFL Reading (all languages)       45 minutes/1 hour 

13:30  English Literature Paper 1 1 hour 45 minutes 

Wednesday 26th February 2025 

09:00 Business Paper 2        1 hour 45 minutes 

13:30 Maths Paper 2 (calculator)        1 hour 30 minutes 

Thursday 27th February 2025   

09:00                                                    Chemistry        1 hr 15/1 hr 45 mins 

13:30 Computer Science        1 hour 30 minutes 

13:30  Media Studies Paper 2        1 hour  

Friday 28th February 2025   

08:45-12:50 
MFL Listening 
(Spanish Higher & Foundation 
French Foundation) 

     See student’s personal  
     timetable for exact  
     session time. 

13:30 Maths Paper 3 (calculator)        1 hour 30 minutes 

Monday 3rd March 2025   

08:45-12:50 
MFL Listening 
(French Higher 
German Higher & Foundation) 

     See student’s personal  
     timetable for exact  
     session time. 

 
Mon 3rd – Thu 6th March 

 
MFL Speaking (all languages) 

     See MFL Department  
     for exact date and time. 

                                                END OF EXAMS 


